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FRIDA Y MIGHT ONL
K.cMAHANS WILL BE CLOSED FRIDAY, JULY 29, TIL 3 P. M., TO MAKE 

MARKDOWNS FOR THE BIGGEST SALE IN OUR HISTORY

Electric

POPCORN 
POPPERS

Regular 4.95

1C99
WhiU 121 Lost

24-Inch

BAR-BO 
BRAZIERS

Regular 14.95J4W
While 16 Last

All-Metal 62" 

When Unfolded

SUITCASE 
PATIO 
TABLE

Reyular 13.95

$3
WhiU 17 Last

FIESTA
Approximate «

9'xir
RUGS

Regular 24.9512"
While 76 Last

Imported
Service for 8

61-Piece

DINNER- 
WARE SET

39.95 Value

19
While 14 La$t

LIVING ROOM
REGULAR 229.95 NAUGAHYDI
2-PIECE LIVING ROOM SET. ........ NOW

REGULAR 119.95 ALL COLORS
2-PIECE LIVING ROOM SET ............. NOW

REGULAR 239.95
3-PIECE BAR SECTIONAL.............. NOW

REGULAR 239.95 FOAM RUBBER
2-PIECE LIVING ROOM SITS .............NOW

REGULAR 229.95 '
2-PIECI DIVAN * LOUNGIR SIT........ NOW

RIGULAR 359.95 SIMMONS
84" PROVINCIAL HIDE-A-BED ......... NOW

REGULAR 249.95
PROVINCIAL HIDI-A-BIDS ..........

REGULAR 249.95 1 ONLY
NAUGAHYDE HIDE-A-BED ............... NOW

REGULAR 339.95 A BEAUTY
SIMMONS HIDE-ABED .............. NOW

REGULAR 249.95 2 ONLY
3-PIECE SECTIONAL ............. .NOW

REGULAR 399.95 FOAM RUBBER
3-PIECE SECTIONAL ... ..... NOW

REGULAR 299.95  FOAM RUBBER
3-PIECE SECTIONAL .................... NOW

REGULAR 299.95 MAPLE
5 PIECE LIVING ROOM SET .......... NOW

REGULAR 249.95 MAPLE
5-PIECE LIVING ROOM SIT. ............ NOW

MORE TOO NUMIROUS TO LISTI

$179.95 
$88.88 

$199.95 
$199.88 
$189.89 
$179.95

NOW $l99i88
$199.88 
$279.95 
$199.88

$249.95 
$239.95 
$199.95

Chairs, Rockers, Recliners
REGULAR 99.95 T FOAM CUSHION
PILLOW BACK CHAIR ................. NOW
REGULAR 69.95 T FOAM CUSHION
SWIVEL ROCKER........................ NOW
A REAL VALUE LADDER BACK
MAPLE ROCKERS ....................... NOW
DON'T MISS MAPLI ARM
SWIVEL ROCKERS. ................. NOW
REGULAR 99.95
PILLOW BACK LOUNGES .............. .NOW
REGULAR 19.95
GOSSIP BENCHES ........... NOW
« MANY, MANY MORI TO CHOOS1 FRO Ml

$89.95 
$49.95 
SI 4.88 
$33.33 
$59.95 
$12.88

BEDOOM
REGULAR 79.95 CHARCOAL
3-PIICI BEDROOM SIT ...... .NOW
REGULAR 149.95 CHOICI COLOR
5 PIIC1 BEDROOM SET. ................ NOW
REGULAR 239.95  WHITI
5 PIECI BEDROOM SIT .............. .NOW
RIGULAR 299.95 20 YEAR GUARANTII 
3-PIECE ASH BEDROOM SET ........ .NOW
REGULAR 319.95 CANOPY BID
7-PIECE BEDROOM SET. ................ .NOW
REGULAR 269.95 MAPLI
5-PIECE BEDROOM SET NOW 
REGULAR 49.95 WITH GUARD RAIL A LADDIR 
BUNK BED SET ....................... . NOW
COMPLETE WITH PADS
BUNK BED SETS........................ NOW
WAGON WHEEL LINK SPRING INNERSPRING 
MATTRESS BUNK BED BOOKCASE .. NOW

$48.88
$99.95

$169.95
$219.95
$279.95
$199.95
$39.95
$89.95

$119.95

APPLIANCES
REGULAR 549.95 GIBSON
2-DOOR REFRIGERATOR-FREEZER NOW
REGULAR 399.95 GENERAL ELECTRIC
2 DOOR REFRIGERATOR-FREEZER. . . . NOW
RIGULAR 279.95 GENERAL ELICTRIC 
2-SPEED WASHIR....................... NOW
REGULAR 199.95 IASY PATRICIAN 
AUTOMATIC WASHER ........... . . NOW
REGULAR 799.95 GENERAL ILICTRIC 
AUTOMATIC DRYER ....... ............. NOW
FLOOR SAMPLE KELVINATOR RiG. 269.95 
AUTOMATIC WASHER ......... REDUCED TO
REGULAR 549.95 WESTINGHOUSI
2-DOOR CUSTOM DELUXE
REFRIGERATOR-FREEZER . REDUCED TO
REGULAR 119.95 COLUMBUS
36" GAS RANGI ...... REDUCED TO
REGULAR S319.95 WHITI 14.3 CU. FT. 
GIBSON REFRIGERATOR ... REDUCED TO 
REGULAR 279.95 O'KIIFI A MERRITT 
GAS RANG!........... REDUCED TO

$388.88 
$299.95 
$199.95 
148.88 

$199.95 
$129.95

$299.95
$99.95

$248.88
$199.95

No Cash Down
Thousands of dollars' worth of national famous quality furni 
ture, home furnishings, appliances and floor coverings, all 
drastically reduced. Buy your home needs at cost . . . near 
cost . . . some items below cost. A sale so tremendous that 
we're setting aside one night only Friday night, July 29, six 
value-packed hours from 3 p. m. to 9 p. m., so that every 
value-loving homemaker can find the greatest buys of this or 
any other yearl But be here early . . . doors open promptly 
at 3 p. m. ... and all items are subject to prior sale. Many 
are one-of-a-kind.

SORRY   NO MAIL OR 
PHONI ORDIRS   ALLOPEN AN 

ACCOUNT ITEMS SUBJECT TO 
PRIOR SALI

FREE GIFTS
to First 50 Adults Through Our 

Doors After 3 P. M.

Dining Room and Dinettes
REGULAR 99.95 INCLUDES BUFFET
7-PIECE DINETTE SET................... NOW
REGULAR 119.95  YELLOW
7PIECE DINETTE SET .................NOW
REGULAR 119.95 BROWN
7-PIECE DINETTI SIT................... NOW
REGULAR 119.95
7-PIECE DINETTI SIT. .......... .NOW
WHILE THIY LASTI RIGULAR 49.95
5 PIECE DINETTE SITS. .............. .NOW

$79.95 
$89.95 
$89.95 
S89..95 
$39.95

LARGE SELECTION OF GOOD
USED RECONDITIONED

FURNITURE   APPLIANCES AND
TV   PRICED LOW

RADIO, TELEVISION, ETC.
BLOND OR MAHOGANY RIGULAR 129.95 
ELECTRIC MAGNUS ORGAN ...... .NOW
REGULAR 89.95
ELECTRIC MELODY ORGAN ........... NOW
REGULAR 59.95
PORTABLE RADIOS ................ .NOW
REGULAR 16.95
TRANSISTOR RADIOS ............... .NOW
MOTOROLA TABLE MODIL
21-INCH TELEVISION .................. .NOW
SYLVANIA TABLE MODIL
21-INCH TELEVISION ................... .NOW
BLOND OR MAHOGANY
STEREO HI-FI .......................... NOW
SYLVANIA BLOND! OR MAHOGANY   I 70 OK 
21" CONSOLE TV. ...................... NOW 01 tViVW
REGULAR 319.95 MOTOROLA
21" CONSOLE TV.. ............ NOW
REGULAR 319.95 SYLVANIA
21" CONSOLE TV ...... ....... NOW
REGULAR 99.95
HI-FI CONSOLE .. NOW
REGULA9R 189.95 MOTOROLA BLOND
HI-FI CONSOLE . .... ....... NOW
REGULAR 129.95 MAHOGANY
HI-FI CONSOLE ........ NOW

$38.88 
$14.88 
$9.88 

$99.95 
$99.95 
$89.95

$59.95 
$99.50 
$69.95

MANY, MANY MORI TOO NUMEROUS TO LIST

SAVE

TABLE LAMPS

50% or more

BEDDING
BEAUTYREST
BOX SPRINGS AND MATTRESSES

10 YEAR GUARANTEE
BOX SPRINGS AND MATTRESS ..

SLUMBER PRINCESS
BOX SPRINGS AND MATTRESS . .

ODD AND MISMATCHED
BOX SPRINGS AND MATTRESSES

NOW
NOW

NOW

$79.95 
$59.95 
iOff

RED HOT BARGAINS
5-PIECE GROUP
OUTDOOR PATIO FURNITURI ... NOW

REGULAR 111.95 1 ONLY
TRAMPOLINE ............................ NOW

REGULAR 3.95
CARD TABLE CHAIR ................ NOW

GARDEN
TOOLS ............... .NOW, IACH

2-TIER
TIDBIT TRAYS ................. NOW, EACH

MAPLE
MILK STOOLS ................. NOW, EACH

PLASTIC
LAUNDRY BASKET .......... NOW, EACH

PATIO PAL
PUSH BROOMS .... .NOW, EACH

CLOSE-OUT  ALL SIZES
PLATE GLASS MIRRORS NOW
50 STAR FLAGS
REGULAR 3.88 .................. NOW

ELECTRIC DRILL SETS
REGULAR 14.95 ...................... .NOW
THROW PILLOWS
REGULAR 1.00. ... ...................... .NOW
BED SPREADS
REGULAR 2.88 .................... NOW
COMPLETE WITH STAND
FIBERGLASS PLANTERS, REG. 1.00 . . NOW
SWIVEL ROCKERS
REGULAR 19.95 ........................ NOW
2 GALLON GAS CANS
REGULAR 1.00 ....... ................ NOW
IRONING BOARD COVERS
RIGULAR 1.00 NOW
ILICTRIC BABY FOOD WARMERS
RIGULAR 14.95 . . . .......... NOW
WESTINGHOUSI DOG-O MATIC ILICTRIC 
WIENER COOKERS, REG. 14.95 ........ NOW
JIFFY HANDE
SEWING CHEST. ....................... NOW
ILICTRIC
POWER DRILL ... NOW 
PATIO FLOOD LIGHT AND FIXTURE 
REGULAR 2.95 ........................... NOW
FLOOR LAMPS (AS IS)
VALUES TO 29.95 .......... A ........... NOW
ELECTRIC TOASTIRS
REGULAR 14.95 .'........ NOW
28x42 STUDENT DESK WITH U.S. MAP 
29.95 VALUE . . NOW 

-3 PIECE MOULDED LUGGAGE SITS, INCLUDES 
VANITY CASE. 29.95 VALUE ... NOW 
ZIG ZAG SEWING MACHINE WITH 
ATTACHMENTS. 99.95 VALUE .......... .NOW
20" HANDPAINTED EMBOSSED
TURKEY PLATTERS. 3.98 VALUI ........ NOW
WESTINGHOUSE 3-QT. ELECTRIC
SAUCE PANS. 24.95 VALUE .......... NOW
ACCORDION FOLDING DOORS
14.95 VALUE ..............
HURRICANE BOUDOIR LAMPS 
2.49 VALUE ........... .
MOVIE AND 35MM
CAMERA ENSEMBLES
54" BENCH TYPE HASSOCK ON LEGS
16.88 VALUE NOW
INDOOR ACCORDION CLOTHES DRYER
4.95 VALUE ....... ...... NOW
1.75 VALUE HEART SHAPI
DUST MOPS NOW
ODDS AND ENDS  VAL. TO 39.95
NIGHT STANDS EACH
GOOD FOR PICNICS  3.95 VAL.
SCOTCH COOLERS ........ . NOW
FULL OR TWIN SIZE  ALL WOOD 
HOLLYWOOD HEADBOARDS .... LOW AS
20"x30"_ REGULAR 3.95
FRAMED PICTURES . . . ... NOW
REGULAR 1.00
WICKER LAUNDRY BASKETS. .......... NOW
BLOND OR WALNUT
FOLDING MAGAZINE RACKS. .......... NOW

100-S OF OTHIR RIO HOT BARGAINS

$14.80
$59.95

$1.99
25c
66c
88e
48c
48c
Off

$8.88
48e

$1.88
88e

$9.95
78c
66c

$4.88
$4.88
$1.00

$1.00 
$1.00 
$6.88 

$18.88 
$18.88 
$58.00 

$1.66 
$6.66 
$7.88 
$1.44 

SAVE 30%

NOW

NOW

$1.44 
88c

$5.95 
59e

$5.95
$1.88 

39c
$1.99

LIMITED QUANTITIES
SALE WIL NOT BE

REPEATED ... COME
EARLY!

EMU
Folding
CARD
TABLE

CHAIRS

Regular 3.95

SI 99

While Thty Last!

EBB
With Rubber 

Grip

ALLSTEEL 
HAMMERS
While They Lost! 

1C

mrnm
All Metal

WHEEL 
BARROWS

While 17 Last

New Salem 
24" x 44" Cotton

THROW 
RUGS
29 tm

While Thty Lost!

mM
All Maple

CRICKET OR
CAPTAIN'S

CHAIR

12
While 68 Last

FURNITURE STORES TORRANCE
NO PHONE ORDERS

NO EXCHANGES


